Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "DRIVE PULLEY" BRP MACH 1 R

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

18Mj9815



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "DRIVE PULLEY" BRP MACH 1 R

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 417221600 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 el prive Pulley RS- 1
1 417010900 CpoK II0CTaBK| 0T 25 gHen Fix flange 1
2 417003703 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel %étligiag_/&;sly' 1
3 417004201 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
4 417003801 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Lever assy. Includes 3
items 5 thru 6
5 417004305 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BUSHING 6
6 417004800 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ngﬁggﬁ:@?& 3
7 222965065 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 mHe# Allen screw M6x50 3
8 224061151 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Washer 3
9 228561045 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Nut elastic M6 3
10 417005000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Spring Seat 1
11 417004000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Spring Cover Ass'y. 1
Includes 9 - 10.

12 417004501 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
13 222964066 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Allen screw M6x40 3
14 420245370 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *WASHER 3
15 417222005 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Governor Cup 1
16 732804009 Cpok mocTasku ot 35 el N ROPHED DINIASL 15
17 732601249 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Hex. locking screw 6
18 417005500 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen BunT

19 417005600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER 3
20 228467045 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Locking nut M6 3
21 417005700 B Hanmuunn RESSORT *SPRING 3
22 732401030 B nanuuuu O RING 6
23 417005801 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 mHe# Slider Shoe 6
24 417003900 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Pomuk 3
25 417004302 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen WASHER-STOPPER 6
26 417004308 B manuuun PIN (3 3
27 732958001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel PIN-COTTER 3
28 414762800 CpoK mocTaBku OT 25 fHEH ES‘,EPSPE’I%%TT?AA 1
29 417005286 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH RAMPE 286 *RAMP-286 3
30 529022400 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH EgEfECRPSSII{/IEE 1
31 415045000 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel Drive Belt 1
32 732900021 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Washer 1
33 417120000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 fHEHR ggg{"gy D*F]fl(\)/]]::T- 1




34 413703100 CpOK IIOCTABKH OT 25 [HEil ,Efgggfgggg 1

ENS.REP.EMB. *KIT-

35 417006100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CLUTCH REP




